Championnats départementaux hiver

Liste des convoqués

Delphine
Arthur
Marie
Maelle
Maxime
lija

Tim
Sacha
Paulin
Micol

ALESSI
BETEMPS
BOUVIER
FERNANDEZ
HEMONET
KIRIWENKO
RAWLINS
ROBBERSE
ROMAN
SINIGAGLIA
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Feuillel

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
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18/11/99
22/12/00
08/11/01
24/09/00
05/04/00
05/12/00
13/01/00
06/11/99
28/06/01
08/01/98
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